
SUMMER JUSTICE 
INSTITUTE HYBRID July 19-30, 2021
WEEK ONE: THE INTERNAL WORK

7/19/2021  

Arrival Time/Breakfast Snacks
Introductions
Participant Agreements
Getting To Know You - 
Lunch
Activist Map Overview
Activist Map Creation individual Group
Present Maps 
Community Art Project
Closing
Departure of Students

 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:25 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Goals of SJI, Introductions, Getting to 
Know You, Ground Rules, Tech Practice
(In-Person)

Model Conflict Resolution/
Communication Styles
 (Remote)

7/20/2021  

Arrival time/Breakfast Snacks
Welcome: 10 Word Feeling
Communication style quiz
Conflict Resolution and Activism
Small Group Discussion
Conflict Management Styles
Conflict Management Practice in Home Base Groups
Lunch
Art Project Intro
Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
Dismissal

 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

Identity and Civic Engagment (In-Person)

Arrival Time
Welcome: 5 Word Feeling
Kahoot
Myths of America
The Tree of Oppression/Power
Lunch
Debrief of Tree of Oppression
Cycle of Socialization
Break
Caucuses
Break
Caucuses
Community Art Creation Decompress
Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
Dismissal

7/21/2021  

 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:25 AM
112:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

 Know Your Rights/Starting your 
Organizing Journey (Remote)

7/22/2021  

Arrival Time
Welcome: 1 Word Feeling
Know Your Rights
TBD
Lunch
Activist Map Review and Project Preview
Story of Self Building
Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
Dismissal of Students

 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM



7/23/2020  

Arrival Rime/Breakfast snacks
Welcome: Reflection
What is Community Organizing
Break
Community Organizing: Milwaukee Case Study
Lunch
Community Mural Presentation
Begin Community Mural Brainstorm
Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
Dismissal of Students

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Community Organizing 101 (In-Person)

Starting your Organizing Journey (In-Person)

Arrival Rime/Breakfast snacks
Welcome: Weekend Meditation
Story of Self Pt II
Lunch
Activist Map and Story of Self Connection
The Story of Us
Community Talks     
Sketches of Change
Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
Dismissal of Students

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

7/26/2020  

Project Day 1 (Remote)7/27/2020  

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Arrival Rime/Breakfast snacks
Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
Issue Cutting
Power Mapping
Lunch
Getting Your Project Together
Drafting your plan and sharing the expectation for the project
Community Art Project
Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
Dismissal of Students

7/28/2020  Tactics and Strategy (In-Person)

Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
SWOT Analysis
Issue Cutting
Break
Art
Closing: Survey/Recap/Tomorrow

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM

7/29/2020  Project Day 2 (Remote)

Arrival/Breakfast
Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
Presentation Work
Tactics in Organizing (Milwaukee Case Study)
Lunch
Presentation Practice
Closing: Survey/Recap/Tomorrow

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM

Presentation of Learning and Projects 
(In-Person)

7/30/2020  

Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
Program Recap
Gratitude Shares
Gratitude Shares
Lunch
Project Presentations
Closing: Survey/Want to Stay Involved?“
Dismissal and space breakdown 

 

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM

WEEK TWO: APPLYING LEARNING/BUILDING A PROJECT


