SUMMER JUSTICE INSTITUTE HYBRID

July 19-30, 2021

WEEK ONE: THE INTERNAL WORK

7/19/2021	Goals of SJI, Introductions, Getting to Know You, Ground Rules, Tech Practice (In-Person)	7/21/2021	Identity and Civic Engagment (In-Person)
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 1:25 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Arrival Time/Breakfast Snacks Introductions Participant Agreements Getting To Know You - Lunch Activist Map Overview Activist Map Creation individual Group Present Maps Community Art Project Closing Departure of Students	9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:25 AM 11:25 AM 112:00 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Arrival Time Welcome: 5 Word Feeling Kahoot Myths of America The Tree of Oppression/Power Lunch Debrief of Tree of Oppression Cycle of Socialization Break Caucuses Break Caucuses Community Art Creation Decompress Closing: Recap/Tomorrow Dismissal

7/20/2021	Model Conflict Resolution/ 7/22/2021 Communication Styles (Remote)		ır Rights/Starting your g Journey (Remote)
9:30 AM	Arrival time/Breakfast Snacks	9:30 AM	Arrival Time
10:00 AM	Welcome: 10 Word Feeling	10:00 AM	Welcome: 1 Word Feeling
10:15 AM	Communication style quiz	10:15 AM	Know Your Rights
10:25 AM	Conflict Resolution and Activism	11:00 AM	TBD
10:55 AM	Small Group Discussion	12:00 PM	Lunch
11:05 AM	Conflict Management Styles	1:00 PM	Activist Map Review and Project Preview
11:15 AM	Conflict Management Practice in Home Base Groups	1:30 PM	Story of Self Building
12:00 PM	Lunch	3:30 PM	Closing: Recap/Tomorrow
12:45 PM	Art Project Intro	3:45 PM	Dismissal of Students
1:15 PM	Closing: Recap/Tomorrow		
1:30 PM	Dismissal		

7/23/2020	Community Organizing 101 (In-Person) 7	/28/2020	Tactics and Strategy (In-Person)
9:30 AM	Arrival Rime/Breakfast snacks	10:00 AM	Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
10:00 AM	Welcome: Reflection	10:10 AM	SWOT Analysis
10:15 AM	What is Community Organizing	11:15 AM	Issue Cutting
11:00 AM	Break	11:45 AM	Break
11:05 AM	Community Organizing: Milwaukee Case Study	11:50 AM	Art
12:00 PM	Lunch	12:50 PM	Closing: Survey/Recap/Tomorrow
12:50 PM	Community Mural Presentation		
1:50 PM	Begin Community Mural Brainstorm		
2:30 PM	Closing: Recap/Tomorrow		
2:45 PM	Dismissal of Students		
EK TWO: AP	PLYING LEARNING/BUILDING A PROJECT 7	/29/2020	Project Day 2 (Remote)
100100	Ctauting your Organizing lawyou (In Dayson)	9:30 AM	Arrival/Breakfast
/26/2020	Starting your Organizing Journey (In-Person)	10:00 AM	Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
9:30 AM	Arrival Rime/Breakfast snacks	10:10 AM	Presentation Work
10:00 AM	Welcome: Weekend Meditation	10:40 AM	Tactics in Organizing (Milwaukee Case Study)
10:15 AM	Story of Self Pt II	12:00 PM	Lunch
12:00 PM	Lunch	12:45 PM	Presentation Practice
12:50 PM	Activist Map and Story of Self Connection	1:45 PM	Closing: Survey/Recap/Tomorrow
1:05 PM	The Story of Us		
1:30 PM	Community Talks		
2:00 PM	Sketches of Change		
3:00 PM	Closing: Recap/Tomorrow	7/30/2020	Presentation of Learning and Projects
3:30 PM	Dismissal of Students	1,00,2020	(In-Person)
7/07/0000	Duciant David (Damata)	10:00 AM	Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video
7/27/2020	Project Day 1 (Remote)	10:10 AM	Program Recap
9:30 AM	Arrival Rime/Breakfast snacks	10:30 AM	Gratitude Shares
10:00 AM	Welcome: Opening Plenary/Video	10:30 AM	Gratitude Shares
10:15 AM	Issue Cutting	12:00 PM	Lunch
11:15 AM	Power Mapping	12:50 PM	Project Presentations
12:00 PM	Lunch	2:15 PM	Closing: Survey/Want to Stay Involved?"
12:45 PM	Getting Your Project Together	2:45 PM	Dismissal and space breakdown
1:45 PM	Drafting your plan and sharing the expectation for the project		
2:15 PM	Community Art Project		
-	Closing: Recap/Tomorrow		
3:00 PM			

